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Charles Putnam
Corey Schobelock
Ashton Beverly
Seth Ogan
Gabriel Lynch
Wyatt Vick

Eli Peck

Rowen Lloyd
Ethan Purtee
Zachary Ooten
Caleb Caplinger
Gideon Tennant
Noah Dalton
Jaxon Smith
Reed Bauer
Clayton Lynch
Rudy Leadingham
William Lynch
Jackson Walker
Reid Proctor
Jacob Specht
Hank Vallette
Alex Carrion-Castillo
Jeremiah Miller
Logan Lovely
Kooper Lambert
Logan Mazurak
Jackson Kohls
Ace Dettwiller
Noah Blumberg
Jaden Hines
Owen May
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Results 0 -

Place Name

Individual
Age Hometown Time

16 Portsmouth, OH  15:36.2
19 Chillicothe, OH  15:38.3
17 Chillicothe, OH  17:20.5
18 Chillicothe, OH ~ 17:37.6
18 Chillicothe, OH  17:47.0
17 Chillicothe, OH  18:37.5
17 Chillicothe, OH  18:44.9
17 Chillicothe, OH  19:24.3
14 Chillicothe, OH  19:30.6
17 Chillicothe, OH ~ 19:31.0
14 Chillicothe, OH  19:39.6
15 Chillicothe, OH  19:43.5
15 Bainbridge, OH 19:46.1
15 Chillicothe, OH  20:05.5
13 Chillicothe, OH  20:10.3
19 Chillicothe, OH  20:21.1
13 Chillicothe, OH  20:44.4
14 Chillicothe, OH  20:47.2
13 Bloomington, IN  21:03.0
16 Chillicothe, OH  21:14.9
15 Chillicothe, OH  21:56.5
13 Chillicothe, OH  21:57.5
14 Chillicothe, OH  22:04.0
14 Waverly, OH 22:12.4
13 Chillicothe, OH  22:27.3
14 Chillicothe, OH ~ 22:35.7
14 Rochester Hills, Ml 23:23.1
16 Chillicothe, OH  23:40.8
10 Chillicothe, OH ~ 24:24.8
13 Columbus, OH  24:51.3
15 Chillicothe, OH  25:04.1
12 Chillicothe, OH  25:14.4

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Luke Butler
Grady Smith
Easton Grooms
Griffin Mazurak
Mars Coste
Reid Minor

lan Montgomery
Pacey Clever
Wyatt Dawson
Finn Meade
Josiah Shanks
Hendrix Myers
Kyler Clever
Liam Mathey
Bryce Derringer
Trent Wade
Jace Hobbs
Cooper Coffee
Oliver Lloyd
Avery Harris
Nathan Ramsey
Beckett Mazurak
Carter Amole
Kobey Shanton
Bo Grimes
Lincoln Joosse
Charlie Bost
Ethan Holbert
Valentino Landaeta
Samuel Levine
Jude Cenci
Braxton Lambert

19

Age Hometown
17 Frankfort, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
1 Zionsville, IN
9  Rochester Hills, M|
16 Chillicothe, OH
14 circleville, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
12 CHILLICOTHE, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
1 Chillicothe, OH
18 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
6 Chillicothe, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
13 Clarksburg, OH
9 Chillicothe, OH
1 Bainbridge, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
17 Clarksburg, OH
9  Rochester Hills, MI
19 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
7 Waverly, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
8 Chillicothe, OH
10 Waverly, OH
9 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chevy Chase,
11 Chillicothe, OH
1 Chillicothe, OH

11/24/2022 10:19am

Time
25:35.7
25:37.0
25:45.0
25:54.4
26:14.9
26:48.7
26:54 .4
27:01.6
27:48.5
27:51.2
28:21.5
29:.01.6
29:03.6
29:20.1
29:21.9
29:56.6
30:03.4
30:04.2
30:29.0
32:16.2
33:19.1
33:29.6
33:41.1
34:13.1
34:13.2
35:40.9
36:02.0
36:38.4
37:09.0
38:42.0
39:10.1
39:48.1




Place Name

65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

Ethan Salisbury
Reed Clever
Landry Dawson
Isaac Thornton
Joshua Sharrett
Ryder Tregenza
Memphis Sharp
Saul Blumberg
Dane Cutright
Aiden Spaulding
Marco Wentzel
Carson Frankel
Hunter Lallier
Jaxson Taylor
Mason Doughty
Jaeden Rogers
Jackson DePugh
Corrin Daugherty

Grayson Guerra
Javon ROGERS
Cayden Seaberg
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
14

18
19

18
16
17

16
16
11
17
16

o ©

14
19
13

Individual
Hometown Time
Waverly, OH 42:00.1
Chillicothe, OH  42:12.8
Chillicothe, OH  43:01.8
Kingston, OH 44:475
Kingston, OH 44:58.3
Arlington, VA 45:49.1
Chillicothe, OH  46:18.7
Columbus, OH  47:38.0
Chillicothe, OH  48:05.8
Chillicothe, OH  49:34.8
Greensburg, PA  50:04.9
Chillicothe, OH  52:56.4
Chillicothe, OH  52:56.4
Chillicothe, OH  53:53.0
Chillicothe, OH  54:06.8
Kyle, TX 54:47.2
Chillicothe, OH  55:42.1
BainbridgeBainbridg 55:42.6
e, OH
Chillicothe, OH  58:34.5
Kyle, TX 58:47.5

San Antonio, TX

11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

59:56.1

Results 0 -

19

11/24/2022 10:19am



Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 20 - 29

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Robert Immell 20 Chillicothe, OH 16:02.5 40 Noah Elliott 25 Winston Salem, NC  35:59.3
2 Hayden Mink 24 Circleville, OH 17:40.0 41 Sam Smith 24 Circleville, OH 36:00.0
3 Daniel Gardner 28 Charleston, SC ~ 17:49.3 42 Trevor Penrod 21 Waverly, OH 36:01.4
4 Evan Martin 21 Peebles, OH 18:43.9 43 Andrew Merritt 26 Waverly, OH 36:10.0
5 Jaden Watkins 21 Chillicothe, OH  19:02.4 44 Clifford Detty 25 Richmond Dale, OH 40:17.5
6 Maxwell Griesheimer 23 Chillicothe, OH 19:31.0 45 Jacob Easton 24 Waverly, OH 44:59.0
7  Elton Martin 29 Bainbridge, OH  19:44.7 46 Zakk Hines 20 Chillicothe, OH  48:00.2
8 Harlen Martin 24 Bainbridge, OH  19:454 47 Zachary Corcoran 28 Waverly, OH 54:04.3
9 AlexWynn 29  Lewis Center, OH 19:58.9 48 Cam Waddell 28 Waverly, OH 54:04.6
10 Brenson Zambarrano 27 Columbus, OH  20:22.4 49 Ben LaGard 29 Chillicothe, OH  57:56.9
11 Brice Leveck 21 Circleville, OH 20:39.4 50 Brandon Privitera 29 Piketon, OH 58:17.8
12  Eric Martin 20 Hillsboro, OH 21:46.9 51 Caden Summar 22 Chillicothe, OH 58:56.7
13 Maxwell Litter 29 Chillicothe, OH  22:47.7 52 Keegan Powell 20 QOrient, OH 1:01:28.0
14  Luke Joosse 20 Chillicothe, OH  23:40.5 53 Aaron Rowe 22 Chillicothe, OH  1:04:36.3
15 David Ater 22 Chillicothe, OH  24:06.3 54 Ryan Conaway 23 Chillicothe, OH  1:05:13.3
16 Hayden Longcoy 22 Chillicothe, OH  24:27.2
17  Benjamin Mitten 21 Frankfort, OH 24:30.6
18 Michael Smart 29 Chillicothe, OH  25:44.1
19 Matthew Benson 25 Chillicothe, OH  25:55.8
20 Chris Constable 28 Chillicothe, OH 26:47.7
21 Christopher Mitten 23 Frankfort, OH 27:11.9
22 Joshua Moses 27 Cleveland, OH  27:16.5
23 Gunnar Free 24 Frankfort, OH 27:50.5
24 Adrian Salomone 22 Chillicothe, OH 27:54.2
25 Jackson Williams 20 Chillicothe, OH  28:40.1
26 Dominic Salomone 27 Chillicothe, OH  29:11.2
27 Russell Throckmorton 24 Chillicothe, OH  29:41.6
28 (Gage Hickman 23 Chillicothe, OH  29:58.6
29 Luke Lockwood 20 Chillicothe, OH  30:30.2
30 Josh Velez 25 Chillicothe, OH  31:10.4
31 Derek Henkle 28 Chillicothe, OH 31:15.0
32 Riley Minor 20 circleville, OH 32:02.3
33 Andrew Benson 22 Chillicothe, OH  32:20.7
34 JD Callihan 29 Chillicothe, OH  32:46.7
35 Justin Manson 22 Chillicothe, OH  32:47.4
36 Sammy Holbert 29 Chillicothe, OH  33:49.4
37 Andrew Oyer 25 Chillicothe, OH  34:37.7
38 Braden Glasgow 25 Chillicothe, OH  34:41.8
39 DJ Britt 25 Chillicothe, OH  35:55.1
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Place Name

1 Neil Hertenstein
Joe Jinks
Aaron Ruter
Joshua Joosse
Zach Holbert
Cole Hatmaker
Winston Corzine
Shannon Robinson
Brad Edwards
Ethan Gill
Andrew Butchers
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Doug Lowe
Cody Blakeman
James Szorady
Jason Schweer
TJ Pierce
Zachary Riley
Geoff Grimes
Justin Wood
Jordan DeWitt
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36 Heath Good
37 Brock Sells
38 Mike Jech
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age

34
36
34
30
36
35
31
32
39
31
35
38
32
34
39
30
30
35
36
37
39
38
34
32
32
37
31
34
39
33
34
32
37
39
32

36
35
38

Individ
Hometown
Delaware, OH
Chillicothe, OH
San Francisco, CA
Columbus, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Laurelville, OH
Clarksville, TN
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
De Pere, WI
Bainbridge, OH
Bainbridge, OH
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Xenia, OH
Grove City, OH
Piketon, OH
Brecksville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Clarksburg, OH
Ray, OH
Frankfort, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Richmond Dale, OH

Washington Court
House, OH

Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Ashville, OH

ual
Time

16:08.6
18:06.9
18:34.5
18:49.9
18:57.0
21:12.7
23:19.6
23:24.5
23:29.0
24:16.8
24:434
24:49.2
26:01.5
26:30.4
26:35.2
26:38.5
26:40.0
26:54.0
27:00.9
27:20.5
28:02.7
28:05.1
28:47.6
29:16.2
29:21.3
29:34.3
30:02.0
30:16.9
31:19.7
31:33.2
32:04.0
34:08.9
34:16.1
35:38.3
36:28.3

40:19.2
41:514
45:18.0

Results 30 - 39

Place Name
39
40
4
42

Todd Harris
Cody Beucler
Ben Wentzel
john reedy

Age Hometown Time
38 Chillicothe, OH  46:42.8
34  Winchester, OH  49:27.2
39  Greensburg, PA  57:33.2
37 chillicothe, OH  1:01:29.9
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Place Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jeffrey Bigham
Rob Strong

Greg Minor

Gary Watkins
Matthew PAXTON
Will Frizzell

Aaron Levine
James Stangle
Mark Cenci

Kris DeCamp

Steve Clever
Lee Rucker
Ben Rusnak
Seth Bauer
Ernie Carroll
Cory Arledge
Todd Walker
Chad Smith
Nick McDonald
Bradley Wood
Timothy Hawthorne
Ricky Schultz
Shane Mathey
Jason Miller
Ben Hall

Seth Brown
Drew Matter
John Salisbury
Thomas Kitchen
Adam Johnson
Arin Peters
Jason Rhoades
Justin Dawson
Jason Smith
Christopher Seeley
Greg Mazurak
Nate Strawser
Ryan Gobel
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age
41
41
46
45
48
41
45
44
45
48

42
42
46
43
49
48
45
40
40
44
41
41
47
46
40

47
47
40
47
42
41
47
42
40
49
48
43
41

Individ
Hometown
Pittsburgh, PA
Chillicothe, OH
circleville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chevy Chase, MD
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

ChillicotheChillicothe
, OH

Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Bloomington, IN
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Oviedo, FL
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Kenton, OH

KingstonKingston,
OH

Chillicothe, OH
Hanover, NH
Waverly, OH

Chillicothe, OH

Clarksburg, OH

CHILLICOTHE, OH

Chillicothe, OH

Chillicothe, OH

Chillicothe, OH

Chillicothe, OH

Rochester Hills, Ml

Chillicothe, OH

Chillicothe, OH

ual
Time
16:59.5
19:11.0
20:04.1
20:13.5
20:27.5
21:32.3
21:58.3
22:12.0
22:12.8
23:27.6

24:17.7
24:50.0
25:40.9
26:06.6
26:13.6
26:19.7
27:10.9
28:09.5
28:36.2
29:04.5
29:13.6
29:48.0
29:55.9
30:45.1
30:47.8

31:34.5
31:351
32:01.4
32:34.1
32:57.0
33:50.0
33:55.8
34:20.8
34:48.8
34:55.2
35:56.1
36:39.7
39:10.0

Results 40 - 49

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Richard Landaeta
Danny Hines
Mario Muth
Johnny Doughty
Scott McDowell
Chase Bunstine
Adolphus Smith
John Wetzel
Jason Yates
Shawn Seaberg

Age
47
49
48
42
42
40
40
47
48
46

Hometown
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Norcross, GA
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Orient, OH
San Antonio, TX

11/24/2022 10:19am

Time
44:34.7
48:08.0
53:10.5
55:32.2
57:24.8
57:54.8
59:35.4

1:01:14.1
1:01:28.7
1:02:19.1




Place Name
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Jeff Webb

Tim Gardner

Jeff Geno

Matt Hayes
Shannon Robinson
Aaron Mitten

Jerry Smith

Max Thatcher
Calvin Murphy
Christopher Gillespie
Dan Longcoy
Brian Miller
Bradley Roseberry
Brent Curtis

Rob Hunter
Richard Moore
Brian Mendel
Josh Young

Scott McCallum
David Salomone
Greg Manson
Jerry Tapp

Steve Clemmons
Gary Blumberg
Eric Schwab
Stephen Ford
Jeffrey Dardinger
Kenny Alley

Kurt Rickards
Christopher Hempstead
Jack Williams
Dennis Drury
Kevin Teeters
JOHN ROGERS
Joe Watson

Brian Rees
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age

55
95
50
50
51
50
54
52
57
50
51
58
50
58
58
50
50
54
57
52
50
50
56
59
50
52
54
53
51
50
53
95
53
57

11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Individual
Hometown Time
50 ChillicotheChillicothe 21:14.9
,OH
Chillicothe, OH  23:10.3
Chillicothe, OH  23:11.2
Chillicothe, OH  24:27.4
Laurelville, OH  24:36.1
Frankfort, OH 24:37.8
Frankfort, OH 25:23.1
Frankfort, OH 25:43.5
Georgetown, KY ~ 26:15.2
Chillicothe, OH  26:48.8
Chillicothe, OH  27:06.1
Chillicothe, OH  27:33.0
Chillicothe, OH ~ 29:34.3
Clarksburg, OH  30:10.3
Pickerington, OH  30:18.8
Chillicothe, OH  30:32.3
Chillicothe, OH  30:56.2
Chillicothe, OH  31:16.3
Chillicothe, OH  31:37.0
Chillicothe, OH  31:56.0
Chillicothe, OH  32:46.6
Chillicothe, OH  33:27.5
Chillicothe, OH  34:02.5
Columbus, OH  37:30.4
Chicago, IL 38:16.5
Chillicothe, OH  38:40.4
Chillicothe, OH  45:08.8
Chillicothe, OH  46:17.8
Chillicothe, OH  54:04.5
Kingston, OH 57:24.3
Chillicothe, OH  57:32.8
Chillicothe, OH  57:40.1
Piketon, OH 57:53.8
Kyle, TX 58:34.5
Chillicothe, OH  1:01:13.3
Napoleon, OH  1:02:32.7

50

Results 50 - 59

11/24/2022 10:19am



Place Name
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14
15
16
17
18
19

Jeffrey Kellogg
Terry McKittrick
Lee Snyder
Brian Hoops
Bill Sykes

Larry Schmitt
Mike Davis
Fabio Delmestri
Bret Carnes
Joseph Sharp
ARDEN GILL
Jeff Benson
Scott Lunsford

Alan Seward
Jack Hicks
Steve Johnson
David Primm
TJ Hollis
Wayne Beam
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age

Hometown

11/24/2022 - 9:00 am
Individual

Time

63 Shepherdstown, WV 25:55.7

60
60
65
69
67
60
62
62
61
61
65
61

62
61
65
69
60
61

Lancaster, OH
Frankfort, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Jackson, OH
High Point, NC
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Smithton, PA
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

26:39.0
30:01.6
30:47.0
30:53.8
32:25.1
32:43.7
39:31.7
40:20.5
43:05.8
46:31.1
47:50.2
52:55.0

53:35.6
53:37.4
54:07.6
54:55.4
57:16.0
57:56.9

Results 60 - 69

11/24/2022 10:19am



Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 70 - 109

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 James Anderson 70 Chillicothe, OH  28:29.4
2 Roy Congrove 79 Kingston, OH 32:43.6
3 Edward Brown 76 Chillicothe, OH ~ 38:13.7
4  Bruce Rathkamp 71 Chillicothe, OH  40:44.6
5 GregErvin 75 Jackson, OH 44:57 .4
6 Terry Neer 74 Urbana, OH 45:40.6
7 Jim Crabtree 79 Chillicothe, OH  56:37.8
8 John Rees 75 Napoleon, OH  1:00:04.0

Page 8/14 11/24/2022 10:19am



Place Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Charles Putnam
Corey Schobelock
Ashton Beverly
Seth Ogan
Gabriel Lynch
Wyatt Vick

Eli Peck

Rowen Lloyd
Ethan Purtee
Zachary Ooten
Caleb Caplinger
Gideon Tennant
Noah Dalton
Jaxon Smith
Reed Bauer
Clayton Lynch
Rudy Leadingham
William Lynch
Jackson Walker
Reid Proctor
Jacob Specht
Hank Vallette
Alex Carrion-Castillo
Jeremiah Miller
Logan Lovely
Kooper Lambert

Logan Mazurak
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

0-19

Age

16
19
17
18
18
17
17
17
14
17
14
15
15
15
13
19
13
14
13
16
15
13
14
14
13
14
14

Hometown
Portsmouth, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Bainbridge, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Bloomington, IN
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Rochester Hills, M

15:36.2
15:38.3
17:20.5
17:37.6
17:47.0
18:37.5
18:44.9
19:24.3
19:30.6
19:31.0
19:39.6
19:43.5
19:46.1
20:05.5
20:10.3
20:21.1
20:44.4
20:47.2
21:03.0
211149
21:56.5
21:57.5
22:04.0
22:124
22:27.3
22:35.7
23:23.1

Place Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Jackson Kohls
Ace Dettwiller
Noah Blumberg
Jaden Hines
Owen May
Luke Butler
Grady Smith
Easton Grooms
Griffin Mazurak
Mars Coste
Reid Minor

lan Montgomery
Pacey Clever
Wyatt Dawson
Finn Meade
Josiah Shanks
Hendrix Myers
Kyler Clever
Liam Mathey
Bryce Derringer
Trent Wade
Jace Hobbs
Cooper Coffee
Oliver Lloyd
Avery Harris
Nathan Ramsey

Beckett Mazurak

0-19
Age Hometown

16 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
13 Columbus, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
12 Chillicothe, OH
17 Frankfort, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
11 Zionsville, IN

9 Rochester Hills, Ml
16 Chillicothe, OH
14 circleville, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
12 CHILLICOTHE, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
11 Chillicothe, OH
18 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
6 Chillicothe, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
13 Clarksburg, OH
9 Chillicothe, OH
1 Bainbridge, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
17 Clarksburg, OH
9 Rochester Hills, Ml

11/24/2022 10:19am

23:40.8
24:24 8
24:51.3
25:04.1
25:14.4
25:35.7
25:37.0
25:45.0
25:54.4
26:14.9
26:48.7
26:54.4
27:01.6
27:48.5
27:51.2
28:21.5
29:01.6
29:03.6
29:20.1
29:21.9
29:56.6
30:03.4
30:04.2
30:29.0
32:16.2
33:19.1
33:29.6



Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Carter Amole
Kobey Shanton
Bo Grimes
Lincoln Joosse
Charlie Bost

Ethan Holbert

Valentino Landaeta

Samuel Levine
Jude Cenci
Braxton Lambert
Ethan Salisbury
Reed Clever
Landry Dawson
Isaac Thornton
Joshua Sharrett
Ryder Tregenza
Memphis Sharp
Saul Blumberg
Dane Cutright
Aiden Spaulding
Marco Wentzel
Carson Frankel
Hunter Lallier
Jaxson Taylor
Mason Doughty
Jaeden Rogers

Jackson DePugh
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

0-19

Age Hometown
19 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
7 Waverly, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
8 Chillicothe, OH
10 Waverly, OH
9 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chevy Chase,
11 Chillicothe, OH
11 Chillicothe, OH
14 Waverly, OH
9 Chillicothe, OH
6 Chillicothe, OH
18 Kingston, OH
19 Kingston, OH
7 Arlington, VA
5 Chillicothe, OH
18 Columbus, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
8 Greensburg, PA
16 Chillicothe, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
11 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
16 Kyle, TX
9 Chillicothe, OH

33:41.1
34:13.1
34:13.2
35:40.9
36:02.0
36:38.4
37:09.0
38:42.0
39:10.1
39:48.1
42:00.1
42:12.8
43:01.8
44:47.5
44:58.3
45:49.1
46:18.7
47:38.0
48:05.8
49:34.8
50:04.9
52:56.4
52:56.4
53:53.0
54:06.8
54:47.2

55:42.1

Place Name

82
83
84
85

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Corrin Daugherty
Grayson Guerra
Javon ROGERS

Cayden Seaberg

Robert Immell

Hayden Mink
Daniel Gardner
Evan Martin

Jaden Watkins

Maxwell Griesheimer

Elton Martin
Harlen Martin

Alex Wynn

Brenson Zambarrano

Brice Leveck
Eric Martin
Maxwell Litter
Luke Joosse
David Ater
Hayden Longcoy
Benjamin Mitten
Michael Smart
Matthew Benson

Chris Constable

Age

9 BainbridgeBainbridge, OH

14
19
13

20-29
Age Hometown
20 Chillicothe, OH
24 Circleville, OH
28 Charleston, SC
21 Peebles, OH
21 Chillicothe, OH
23 Chillicothe, OH
29 Bainbridge, OH
24 Bainbridge, OH
29 Lewis Center, OH
27 Columbus, OH
21 Circleville, OH
20 Hillsboro, OH
29 Chillicothe, OH
20 Chillicothe, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
21 Frankfort, OH
29 Chillicothe, OH
25 Chillicothe, OH
28 Chillicothe, OH

Hometown

Chillicothe, OH
Kyle, TX

San Antonio, TX

55:42.6
58:34.5
58:47.5

59:56.1

16:02.5
17:40.0
17:49.3
18:43.9
19:02.4
19:31.0
19:44.7
19:45.4
19:58.9
20:22.4
20:39.4
21:46.9
22:47.7
23:40.5
24:06.3
24:27.2
24:30.6
25:44.1
25:55.8

26:47.7
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Place Name

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Christopher Mitten
Joshua Moses
Gunnar Free
Adrian Salomone
Jackson Williams

Dominic Salomone

Russell Throckmorton

Gage Hickman
Luke Lockwood
Josh Velez
Derek Henkle
Riley Minor
Andrew Benson
JD Callihan
Justin Manson
Sammy Holbert
Andrew Oyer
Braden Glasgow
DJ Britt

Noah Elliott
Sam Smith
Trevor Penrod
Andrew Merritt
Clifford Detty
Jacob Easton
Zakk Hines

Zachary Corcoran
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

20 -29

Age

23
27
24
22
20
27
24
23
20
25
28
20
22
29
22
29
25
25
25
25
24
21
26
25
24
20
28

Hometown
Frankfort, OH
Cleveland, OH
Frankfort, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
circleville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Winston Salem, NC
Circleville, OH
Waverly, OH
Waverly, OH
Richmond Dale, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH

27:11.9
27:16.5
27:50.5
27:54.2
28:40.1
29:11.2
29:41.6
29:58.6
30:30.2
31:10.4
31:15.0
32:02.3
32:20.7
32:46.7
32:47.4
33:49.4
34:37.7
34:41.8
35:55.1
35:59.3
36:00.0
36:01.4
36:10.0
40:17.5
44:59.0
48:00.2
54:04.3

Place Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

17

Cam Waddell
Ben LaGard
Brandon Privitera
Caden Summar
Keegan Powell
Aaron Rowe

Ryan Conaway

Neil Hertenstein

Joe Jinks

Aaron Ruter
Joshua Joosse
Zach Holbert

Cole Hatmaker
Winston Corzine
Shannon Robinson
Brad Edwards
Ethan Gill

Andrew Butchers
Issac Justice
Stephen Ferguson
Danny Dalton
Blake Lloyd
Joshua Hambrick

Oliver Parker

20 - 29
Age Hometown
28 Waverly, OH
29 Chillicothe, OH
29 Piketon, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
20 Orient, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
23 Chillicothe, OH

30 - 39
Age Hometown
34 Delaware, OH
36 Chillicothe, OH
34 San Francisco, CA
30 Columbus, OH
36 Waverly, OH
35 Chillicothe, OH
31 Chillicothe, OH
32 Laurelville, OH
39 Clarksville, TN
31 Chillicothe, OH
35 Chillicothe, OH
38 Chillicothe, OH
32 De Pere, WI
34 Bainbridge, OH
39 Bainbridge, OH
30 Kingston, OH
30 Chillicothe, OH

54:04.6
57:56.9
58:17.8
58:56.7
1:01:28.0
1:04:36.3
1:05:13.3

16:08.6
18:06.9
18:34.5
18:49.9
18:57.0
21:112.7
23:19.6
23:24.5
23:29.0
24:16.8
24:434
24:49.2
26:01.5
26:30.4
26:35.2
26:38.5
26:40.0
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

30 -39 40 - 49
Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown

18 Jake Clever 35 Xenia, OH 26:54.0 1 Jeffrey Bigham 41 Pittsburgh, PA 16:59.5
19 Randell Wilson 36 Grove City, OH 27:00.9 2 Rob Strong 41 Chillicothe, OH 19:11.0
20 Austin Mann 37 Piketon, OH 27:20.5 3 Greg Minor 46 circleville, OH 20:04.1
21 Andrew Givens 39 Brecksville, OH 28:02.7 4  Gary Watkins 45 Chillicothe, OH 20:13.5
22 Keanon Montgomery 38 Chillicothe, OH 28:05.1 5 Matthew PAXTON 48 Chillicothe, OH 20:27.5
23 Richard Leadingham 34 Chillicothe, OH 28:47.6 6  Will Frizzell 41 Chillicothe, OH 21:32.3
24 Joshua Walter 32 Clarksburg, OH 29:16.2 7 Aaron Levine 45 Chevy Chase, MD 21:58.3
25 Samuel Davidson 32 Ray, OH 29:21.3 8 James Stangle 44 Chillicothe, OH 22:12.0
26 Matthew Derexson 37 Frankfort, OH 29:34.3 9 Mark Cenci 45 Chillicothe, OH 22:12.8
27 Doug Lowe 31 Chillicothe, OH 30:02.0 10 Kris DeCamp 48  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH 23:27.6
28 Cody Blakeman 34 Chillicothe, OH 30:16.9 11 Steve Clever 42 Chillicothe, OH 24:17.7
29 James Szorady 39 Chillicothe, OH 31:19.7 12 Lee Rucker 42 Chillicothe, OH 24:50.0
30 Jason Schweer 33 Chillicothe, OH 31:33.2 13 Ben Rusnak 46 Chillicothe, OH 25:40.9
31 TJ Pierce 34 Chillicothe, OH 32:04.0 14 Seth Bauer 43 Chillicothe, OH 26:06.6
32 Zachary Riley 32 Chillicothe, OH 34:08.9 15 Ernie Carroll 49 Chillicothe, OH 26:13.6
33 Geoff Grimes 37 Waverly, OH 34:16.1 16 Cory Arledge 48 Chillicothe, OH 26:19.7
34 Justin Wood 39 Richmond Dale, OH  35:38.3 17 Todd Walker 45 Bloomington, IN 27:10.9
35 Jordan DeWitt 32 Washington Court House, 36:28.3 18 Chad Smith 40 Chillicothe, OH 28:09.5
36 Heath Good 36 ChiIIicSt:e, OH 40192 19  Nick McDonald 40 Chillicothe, OH 28:36.2
37 Brock Sells 35  Chilicothe, OH  41:514 20 Bradiey Wood 4 Chilicothe, OH  29:04.5
38 Mike Jech 38 Ashville, OH 45:18.0 21 Timothy Hawthorne 41 Oviedo, FL 29:13.6
39 Todd Harris 38 Chillicothe, OH 46428 22 Ricky Schultz 41 Chillicothe, OH 29:48.0
40 Cody Beudler 34 Winchester, OH 49:97 2 23 Shane Mathey 47 Chillicothe, OH 29:55.9
M Ben Wentzel 39 Greensburg, PA  57:332 24 Jason Miler 46 Kenton, OH 30:451
42 john reedy 37 chillcothe, OH 1:01:29.9 25 Ben Hall 40  KingstonKingston, OH  30:47.8

26 Seth Brown 47 Chillicothe, OH 31:34.5

27 Drew Matter 47 Hanover, NH 31:35.1
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

40 - 49 50 - 59
Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown
28 John Salisbury 40 Waverly, OH 32:014 4 Matt Hayes 50 Chillicothe, OH 24:274
29 Thomas Kitchen 47 Chillicothe, OH 32:34.1 5 Shannon Robinson 50 Laurelville, OH 24:36.1
30 Adam Johnson 42 Clarksburg, OH 32:57.0 6 Aaron Mitten 51 Frankfort, OH 24:37.8
31 Arin Peters 41 CHILLICOTHE,OH  33:50.0 7 Jerry Smith 50 Frankfort, OH 25:23.1
32 Jason Rhoades 47 Chillicothe, OH 33:55.8 8 Max Thatcher 54 Frankfort, OH 25:43.5
33 Justin Dawson 42 Chillicothe, OH 34:20.8 9  Calvin Murphy 52 Georgetown, KY 26:15.2
34 Jason Smith 40 Chillicothe, OH 34:48.8 10 Christopher Gillespie 57 Chillicothe, OH 26:48.8
35 Christopher Seeley 49 Chillicothe, OH 34:55.2 11 Dan Longcoy 50 Chillicothe, OH 27:06.1
36 Greg Mazurak 48 Rochester Hills, MI 35:56.1 12 Brian Miller 51 Chillicothe, OH 27:33.0
37 Nate Strawser 43 Chillicothe, OH 36:39.7 13 Bradley Roseberry 58 Chillicothe, OH 29:34.3
38 Ryan Gobel 41 Chillicothe, OH 39:10.0 14 Brent Curtis 50 Clarksburg, OH 30:10.3
39 Richard Landaeta 47 Chillicothe, OH 44:34.7 15 Rob Hunter 58 Pickerington, OH 30:18.8
40 Danny Hines 49 Chillicothe, OH 48:08.0 16 Richard Moore 58 Chillicothe, OH 30:32.3
41 Mario Muth 48 Norcross, GA 53:10.5 17  Brian Mendel 50 Chillicothe, OH 30:56.2
42  Johnny Doughty 42 Chillicothe, OH 55:32.2 18 Josh Young 50 Chillicothe, OH 31:16.3
43  Scott McDowell 42 Chillicothe, OH 57:24.8 19 Scott McCallum 54 Chillicothe, OH 31:37.0
44 Chase Bunstine 40 Waverly, OH 57:54.8 20 David Salomone 57 Chillicothe, OH 31:56.0
45 Adolphus Smith 40 Chillicothe, OH 59:35.4 21 Greg Manson 52 Chillicothe, OH 32:46.6
46 John Wetzel 47 Chillicothe, OH 1:01:14.1 22 Jerry Tapp 50 Chillicothe, OH 33275
47 Jason Yates 48 Orient, OH 1:01:28.7 23 Steve Clemmons 50 Chillicothe, OH 34:02.5
48 Shawn Seaberg 46 San Antonio, TX 1:02:19.1 24 Gary Blumberg 56 Columbus, OH 37:30.4
25 Eric Schwab 59 Chicago, IL 38:16.5
50 -59 26 Stephen Ford 50 Chillicothe, OH 38:40.4
Age Hometown 27 Jeffrey Dardinger 52 Chilicothe, OH  45:08.8
1 Jeff Webb 50  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH 21:14.9 28 Kenny Alley 54 Chillicothe, OH 46:17.8
2 Tim Gardner 5 Chilicothe, OH 23103 29 Kurt Rickards 55 Chilicothe, OH 54045
3 Jeff Geno 55 Chillicothe, OH 23:11.2 30 Christopher 51 Kingston, OH 57243
Hempstead
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Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

50 - 59 60 - 69
ETRNETN ] Hometown Place Name Age Hometown
31 Jack Williams 50 Chillicothe, OH 57:32.8 19 Wayne Beam 61 Chillicothe, OH 57:56.9
32 Dennis Drury 53 Chillicothe, OH 57:40.1

33  Kevin Teeters 55 Piketon, OH 57:53.8 70-109

34 JOHN ROGERS 53 Kyle, TX 58:34.5 FLEES DR Age SO
35 Joe Watson 57 Chillicothe, OH 1:01:13.3 1 James Anderson 70 Chillicothe, OH 28:29.4
36 Brian Rees 50 Napoleon,OH  1:02:32.7 2 Roy Congrove 7 Kingston, OH 324356
3 Edward Brown 76 Chillicothe, OH 38:13.7
60 - 69 4 Bruce Rathkamp 7 Chillicothe, OH 40:44.6
Age Hometown 5 Greg Ervin 75 Jackson, OH 44:57.4
1 Jeffrey Kellogg 63 Shepherdstown, WV 25:55.7 6 Terry Neer 74 Urbana, OH 45:40.6
2 Terry McKittrick 60 Lancaster, OH 26:39.0 7 Jim Crabtree 79 Chillicothe, OH 56:37.8
3 Lee Snyder 60 Frankfort, OH 30:01.6 8 John Rees 75 Napoleon, OH 1:00:04.0
4 Brian Hoops 65 Chillicothe, OH 30:47.0
5 Bill Sykes 69 Chillicothe, OH 30:53.8
6 Larry Schmitt 67 Chillicothe, OH 32:25.1
7 Mike Davis 60 Jackson, OH 32:43.7
8 Fabio Delmestri 62 High Point, NC 39:31.7
9 Bret Carnes 62 Chillicothe, OH 40:20.5
10 Joseph Sharp 61 Chillicothe, OH 43:05.8
11 ARDEN GILL 61 Chillicothe, OH 46:31.1
12 Jeff Benson 65 Chillicothe, OH 47:50.2
13 Scott Lunsford 61 ChillicotheChillicothe, OH 52:55.0
14 Alan Seward 62 Chillicothe, OH 53:35.6
15 Jack Hicks 61 Chillicothe, OH 53:37.4
16  Steve Johnson 65 Chillicothe, OH 54:07.6
17  David Primm 69 Smithton, PA 54:55.4
18 TJ Hollis 60 Chillicothe, OH 57:16.0
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